			Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet		
			e: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit about the second state of the second sec		
			(((H14000209339 3)))		
		Note	HI 40002093393ABC+ DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	·	
	99	E DNS JA	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5368		
۲ ۱۹۹۹ ۱۹۹۹ ۱۹۹۹	RECEIVED	UEPANENENENENENENEN DIVISION OF CORPORATIO TALL ÅHAASFELFLORIC	DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL AMERICAN EXPRESS CENTURION SERVICES CORPORATION Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$35.00	14 SEP -5 AM 9: 25	SECRETARY OF STAT

مہم ا

Ì

.

9/5/2014

9/5/2014 16:24:22 From: To: 8506176380

ł

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: American Express Centurion Services Corporation

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: ______ F9200000210

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

(Name of Person)

American Express Centurion Services Corporation

(Firm/Company)

(Address)

(City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

and and a state of the second state of the sec

	at ()
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the amount:	
\$35 Filing Fee \$43,75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified (Additional copy is Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL.32314	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL. 32301

4

•²¹

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

American Express Conturion Services Corporation		
(Name of Corporation)		
F9200000210		
(Document Number of Corporation (if known)	_ _ _	30
Delaware (Incorporated Under Laws of)	4 SEP -5	ECRETAI
	329	RYOSEE
This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida an voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.	ອ ຈ	FLORI
This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its be appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arisin the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.	shalf and ig during	DE A
The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:		
200 Vesey Street		
(Malling Address)		
New York, NY 10285		
(City/ State /Zip)		

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a of other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) (ignotiin Noocivor

Secretary

John J. Nowak (Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35

19 ALPACENTS MALANE VINAL CALL